TEST INSTRUMENTSTEST INSTRUMENTS
4-1
DETECT THE CONDITION OF
MOTOR WINDING INSULATION
BEFORE IT'S TOO LATE!
M500 INSULATION TESTER
ELECTRONIC MEGOHMMETER
Specifically designed as an inexpensive alternative to costly taut band,

Control mode ON-OFF
Maximum load current 10 Amp, 250 VAC Resistive SPDT Relay
Power Consumption 2 VAC
Supply voltage 120 VAC or 220 VAC, 50/60Hz.
Operating temperature +32°F to +140°F (0° to +60°C)
Panel mounting 3 5/8" x 1 13/16" Cut-out (92mm x 45mm)
401 DIGITAL SET POINT
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
A COMPLETELY SELF-CONTAINED
120/220 VAC, ON/OFF TEMPERATURE
CONTROLLER WITH DIGITAL DISPLAY.
APPLICATIONS
• Refrigeration temperature control  • Temperature alarm
• Temperature indication • Furnace temperature control
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
TPM110 110 VAC Fahrenheit Model
TPM110C 110 VAC Celsius Model
TPM220 220 VAC Fahrenheit Model
TPM220C 220 VAC Celsius Model
TPM12 12 VAC Fahrenheit Model
TPM12C 12 VAC Celsius Model
FEATURES
• Large 1/2" high LCD display  •Easy installation
• Optional long length thermocouple wire can be extended to 500'
• Can calibrate in the field